
 

 

START DATES 

 

Thursday 18 January  School Office opens 

Thursday 25 January  Year 13 leadership camp (overnight) 

    Year 12 course confirmation 

Friday 26 January  Year 13 course confirmation 

Sunday 28 January  Boarding House opens at 3pm for Year 9 and 13 to return 

Monday 29 January  Term 1 begins: Years 0-6, Year 7, Year 9, Year 13 

    Year 8, 10, 11, 12 boarders return 

Tuesday 30 January  Full school in attendance 

 

 

TERM DATES 

 

Term One Monday 29 January to Friday 13 April 

Term Two Monday 30 April to Friday 6 July 

Term Three Monday 23 July to Friday 28 September 

Term Four Monday 15 October to Wednesday 5 December 

 

 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 

The College will be closed in 2018 on the following public holidays: 

 

Waitangi Day  Tuesday 6 February 

Teacher Only Day  Monday 5 March 

Otago Anniversary Day  Monday 26 March 

Good Friday  Friday 30 March 

Easter Monday  Monday 2 April 

Easter Tuesday  Tuesday 3 April  

Anzac Day  Wednesday 25 April (during School holidays) 

Queen’s Birthday  Monday 4 June 

Labour Day  Monday 22 October 


